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THURSDAY 08 FEBRUARY: TEST DAY 1 

START END DURATION SESSION INT

08:00 - - Drivers accreditation -

09:00 09:45 00:45 GT4 Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

09:50 10:45 00:55 Formula Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

10:50 11:40 00:50 GT Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

11:45 12:25 00:40 TCR Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

12:30 13:15 00:45 GT4 Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

13:20 14:15 00:55 Formula Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

14:20 15:05 00:45 GT Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

15:10 15:50 00:40 TCR Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

15:55 16:40 00:45 GT4 Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

16:45 17:40 00:55 Formula Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

17:45 18:30 00:45 GT Winter Series Private Practice -

TIMETABLE

JEREZ
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FRIDAY 09 FEBRUARY: TEST DAY 2 

START END DURATION SESSION INT

09:00 09:45 00:45 GT4 Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

09:50 10:45 00:55 Formula Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

10:50 11:40 00:50 GT Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

11:45 12:25 00:40 TCR Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

12:30 13:15 00:45 GT4 Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

13:20 14:15 00:55 Formula Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

14:20 15:05 00:45 GT Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

15:10 15:50 00:40 TCR Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

15:55 16:40 00:45 GT4 Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

16:45 17:40 00:55 Formula Winter Series Private Practice 00:05

17:45 18:30 00:45 GT Winter Series Private Practice -

TIMETABLE

JEREZ
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SATURDAY 10 FEBRUARY: RACE DAY 1

START END DURATION SESSION INT

09:00 09:25 00:25 GT4 Winter Series Free Practice 1 00:05

09:30 09:50 00:20 Formula Winter Series Qualifying 1 00:10

10:00 10:45 00:45 TCR Winter Series Free Practice 1 00:05

10:50 11:15 00:25 GT Winter Series Free Practice 1 00:05

11:20 11:35 00:15 GT4 Winter Series Qualifying 1 00:05

11:40 11:55 00:15 GT4 Winter Series Qualifying 2 00:10

12:05 12:35 00:30 TCR Winter Series Qualifying 1 00:10

12:45 13:00 00:15 GT Winter Series Qualifying 1 00:05

13:05 13:20 00:15 GT Winter Series Qualifying 2 00:00

13:20 14:10 00:50 Lunch Break 00:00

14:10 14:25 00:15 Formula Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

14:25 14:55 00:30 + 1 Lap Formula Winter Series Race 1 00:15

15:10 15:25 00:15 GT4 Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

15:25 15:55 00:30 GT4 Winter Series Race 1 00:15

16:10 16:20 00:10 TCR Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

16:20 17:00 00:40 TCR Winter Series Race 1 00:15

17:15 17:30 00:15 GT Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

17:30 18:00 00:30 GT Winter Series Race 1 -

TIMETABLE

JEREZ
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SUNDAY 11 FEBRUARY: RACE DAY 2 

START END DURATION SESSION INT

09:00 09:20 00:20 Formula Winter Series Qualifying 2 00:10

09:30 09:45 00:15 GT4 Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

09:45 10:15 00:30 GT4 Winter Series Race 2 00:15

10:30 10:45 00:15 Formula Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

10:45 11:15 00:30 + 1 Lap Formula Winter Series Race 2 00:15

11:30 11:45 00:15 GT Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

11:45 12:15 00:30 GT Winter Series Race 2 00:00

12:15 13:15 01:00 Lunch Break 00:00

13:15 13:25 00:10 TCR Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

13:25 14:05 00:40 TCR Winter Series Race 2 00:15

14:20 14:35 00:15 GT4 Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

14:35 15:35 01:00 GT4 Winter Series Race 3 00:15

15:50 16:05 00:15 Formula Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

16:05 16:35 00:30 + 1 Lap Formula Winter Series Race 3 00:15

16:50 17:05 00:15 GT Winter Series Grid Procedure 00:00

17:05 18:00 00:55 GT Winter Series Race 3 -

TIMETABLE

JEREZ


08 - 11 FEB 2024

mailto:info@winter-series.com

